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Tariffs 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include HST. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

 

Tour Code: DM- SFEEX 

Rate including Rental Car 

      Sr. Ctzn       Youth Child Child 

From To Twin + 65 Triple Quad Single 12 to 15 6 to 12 Below 6 
                    

01-May-21 30-Jun-21 $1,086 $1,086 $807 $667 $2,032 $468 $441 Free 
                    

01-Jul-21 06-Sep-21 $1,161 $1,161 $856 $704 $2,182 $535 $508 Free 
                    

07-Sep-21 30-Sep-21 $1,073 $1,073 $798 $660 $2,008 $467 $440 Free 
                    

01-Oct-21 31-Oct-21 $1,066 $1,066 $793 $656 $1,992 $467 $440 Free 
                    

                    

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us. 

 

Tour Code: DM- SFEEX 

Rate without Rental Car 

      Sr. Ctzn       Youth Child Child 

From To Twin + 65 Triple Quad Single 12 to 15 6 to 12 Below 6 
                    

01-May-21 30-Jun-21 $758 $758 $587 $502 $1,376 $139 $112 Free 
                    

01-Jul-21 06-Sep-21 $765 $765 $592 $506 $1,391 $139 $112 Free 
                    

07-Sep-21 30-Sep-21 $746 $746 $579 $496 $1,353 $139 $112 Free 
                    

01-Oct-21 31-Oct-21 $738 $738 $574 $492 $1,337 $139 $112 Free 
                    

                    

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us. 
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Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

YOUTH    

CHILD    

  
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